
WINE
Champagne

Cava

Pet-Nat

Rose

Pinot Bianco

Chardonnay

Sancerre

Orange 

Light Red

Big Red

Daily Special Selection

24

14

16

12

14

17

22

16

14

18

MP

BEER, CIDER & SAKE
Other Half DDH Green City

Aval Cider

Brooklyn Kura, Blue Door

 

12

10

15

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Ghia - Le Spritz 12

COCKTAILS
Forthave Spritz 

Negroni

Last Word 

Martini 

Highball

Margarita 

Daiquiri 

16

16

17

16

16

16

16

FOOD
Maine Lobster Roll
With Cape Cod potato chips 

Seasonal Green Salad 
Add 5 shrimp + 15 
Add steelhead +12

Vegetable Crudite
green goddess

Caviar, 1 oz
With Cape Cod potato chips 

30

12

15

60

RAW BAR
East Coast Oysters 
half dozen

Littleneck Clams 
half dozen

Live Sea Scallop

Chilled Half Maine Lobster 
cocktail sauce, lemon

Wild Gulf Shrimp Cocktail
six pieces 

Greenpoint Seafood Tower
6 oysters, 6 clams, scallop, 
half lobster, shrimp cocktail 

The Hugh Seafood Tower
12 oysters, 6 clams, scallop, 
half lobster, shrimp cocktail, 
1 oz caviar

18

12

16

24

18

80

150 

DAILY MENU

Consuming raw or undercooked seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your 
risk of foodborne illness.

Pickup option:
https://www.staples.com/Environment-80-lbs-Smooth-Co
ver-8-1-2-x-11-White-250-Ream/product_194758

Order option (top pick):
https://www.neenahpaper.com/shop/paper/royal-sundanc
e-papers-birch-fiber-1001137?papersize=8%201/2x11&w
eighttype=Cover

https://www.staples.com/Environment-80-lbs-Smooth-Cover-8-1-2-x-11-White-250-Ream/product_194758
https://www.staples.com/Environment-80-lbs-Smooth-Cover-8-1-2-x-11-White-250-Ream/product_194758
https://www.neenahpaper.com/shop/paper/royal-sundance-papers-birch-fiber-1001137?papersize=8%201/2x11&weighttype=Cover
https://www.neenahpaper.com/shop/paper/royal-sundance-papers-birch-fiber-1001137?papersize=8%201/2x11&weighttype=Cover
https://www.neenahpaper.com/shop/paper/royal-sundance-papers-birch-fiber-1001137?papersize=8%201/2x11&weighttype=Cover

